1060000 46568	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400079870154
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/18/0601035012 **55.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 06 SEP 18 PH 1:32 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
G-AA Office Use Only	DATE 32

COVER LETTER			
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: MARBLEWOOD PARTNERS, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
JAN A. YELEN			
YELEN & YELEN, P.A. (Firm/Company)			
1104 Ponce de Leon Boulevard (Address)			
Coral Gables, Florida 33134			
(City/State and Zip Code)	ALS: 05		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
JAN A. YELEN at ( 305 (Name of Person)	5		
	DATE 32		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status (additional co			
Registration SectionRegDivision of CorporationsDivP.O. Box 6327ClinTallahassee, FL 32314266	REET/COURIER ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations fton Building 11 Executive Center Circle lahassee, FL 32301		

ν,

ł

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## MARBLEWOOD PARTNERS, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on June 28, 2006 and assigned document number L06000066568

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Article IV is amended as follows:

 The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:
 Solution

 Title
 Name and Address
 Solution

 Managing Member
 Edward Decker
 Solution

 3598 Yacht Club Drive, Norm 035
 Aventura, Fl. 33180

 Managing Member
 Jacqueline M. Newman

 6794 Wheaton Lane
 Lake Worth, FL 33467

5

Dated September 1

2006

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Edward Decker

Typed or printed name of signee